
Year 11 GCSE Mock exams - February 2024
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02/02/2024
Room CP2   

Friday

Creative iMedia                                                   
Computer Science                                                 

Music (start 11:10 prompt)

1h 30m                           
1h 45m                 

1h
Business 1h 45m

05/02/2024 Monday
Combined Science - Biology                                         

Biology
1h 15m                              
1h 45m

Geography 1h 45m

06/02/2024 Tuesday English Language 1h 45m
Spanish Reading & Listening       

F & H
F 1h 20m         
H 1h 45m

07/02/2024 Wednesday History 2 x 1h
Mathematics                                        

non-calculator
1h 30m

08/02/2024 Thursday Religious Studies 1h 30m                           Geography 1h 45m

09/02/2024 Friday
Combined Science - Chemistry            

Chemistry
1h 15m                              
1h 45m

French Reading & Listening                 
F & H

F 1h 20m         
H 1h 45m

12/02/2024 Monday English Literature 2h 15m
French & Spanish Writing                  

F & H
F 1h           

H 1h 15m

13/02/2024 Tuesday
P.E**                                                     

Food & Nutrition
2 x 1h**                      
1h 45m

Mathematics Calculator 1h 30m

14/02/2024 Wednesday English Language 1h 45m Geography 1h 30m

15/02/2024 Thursday Engineering 2h Mathematics Calculator 1h 30m

16/02/2024 Friday
Combined Science - Physics                                                 

Physics
1h 15m                     
1h 45m

History 1h 30m

MORNING - START 9:00AM AFTERNOON - START 1:15PM
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